Data Sheet
VIAVI
CellAdvisor™
JD786B RF Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Cable and Antenna Analyzer:
5 MHz to 6 GHz
Power Meter: 10 MHz to 8 GHz

FL
16  VIAVI CellAdvisor JD786B RF Analyzer
Ordering Information (Continued)
Description Part Number
Accessory - RF Cables (Cables)
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m G700050530
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G700050531
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 3.0 m G700050532
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMA(m), 1.5 m G710050533
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to QMA(m), 1.5 m G710050534
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMB(m),1.5 m G710050535
RF cable DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m G710050536
RF cable DC to 4 GHz Type-N(m) to 1.0/2.3 (m), 1.5 m G710050537
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m)
to Type-N(f), 1.5 m
G700050540
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m)
to DIN(f), 1.5 m
G700050541
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G710050531
Accessory - Optic Cables (Cables)
SM/LC T-Jumper and 1.5 m fiber cable G700050401
MM/LC T-Jumper and 1.5 m fiber cable G700050402
Accessory - RF Antennas (General)
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 806 to 896 MHz G700050353
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 870 to 960 MHz G700050354
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 1710 to 2170 MHz G700050355
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 720 to 800 MHz G700050356
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 2300 to 2700 MHz G700050357
Mag mount RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 689 to 1200
MHz, 1700 to 2700 MHz, 3000 to 6000 MHz
G700050358
RF Omni Antenna N(m), 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz, 4.5 dBi,
and 5.150 GHz to 5.850 GHz, 7 dBi
G700050359
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 1750 to 2390 MHz,
10.2 dBd
G700050363
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 806 to 896 MHz, 10.2 dBd G700050364
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 866 to 960 MHz, 9.8 dBd G700050365
RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 650 to 4000 MHz, 1.85 dBd G700050366
RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 650 to 6000 MHz, 2.85 dBd G700050367
Isotropic Antenna Type-N(m), 26 MHz to 3 GHz G700050380
Accessory - RF Power Sensor (General)
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
300 to 3800 MHz
JD731B
Terminating power sensor (Average Power) 20 to
3800 MHz
JD732B
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
150 to 3500 MHz
JD733A
Terminating power sensor (peak power)
20 to 3800 MHz
JD734B
Terminating power sensor (average/peak power)
20 to 3800 MHz
JD736B
Accessory - RF Adapters (Connector & Adapters)
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz, 50 ohm G700050573
Description Part Number
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 ohm G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 18 GHz 50 ohm G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050578
Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50
ohm
G700050580

USB A to B cable (1.8m) GC73050515
17  VIAVI CellAdvisor JD786B RF Analyzer
Ordering Information (Continued)
Description Part Number
> 1GB USB memory GC72450518
Stylus pen G710550316
Accessory - Battery & Chargers
Rechargeable lithium ion battery G710550325
JD700B series AC/DC power adapter_90 W_15 V JD70050326
Automotive cigarette lighter/12V DC adapter G710550323
External battery charger G710550324
Accessory - Manual & Documentation
JD700B series user's guide - printed version JD700B362
Accessory - Carrying Case
Soft carrying case JD74050341